

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO: Crl.P.No.8708 of 2023

09

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01	08.11.2023	<u>BSB, J</u> Since a similar petition filed by the petitioner earlier vide Crl.P.No.554 of 2014 was dismissed on 16.02.2016 for default, post the matter on 10.11.2023 in the motion list. B.S.BHANUMATHI, J NSM	