

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO: CrI.P.No.8708 of 2023

02

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02	10.11.2023	<u>BSB, J</u> For hearing about the maintainability of the petition, at request of the learned counsel for the petitioners, post on 17.11.2023. B.S.BHANUMATHI,J NSM	