

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE NO.: CrI.P.No.8708 of 2023****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	26.11.2025	<u>Dr.VJP,J</u> At the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner(s), list the matter after four (4) weeks. Interim Order granted earlier by this Court is extended for a period of six (6) weeks. <u>Dr.VJP, J</u> <i>UPS</i>	