

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Criminal Petition No.8708 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	10.04.2026	<u>SRK, J</u> No representation on behalf of respondent No.2. List the matter on 20.04.2026 under the caption 'for orders'. <u>SRK, J</u> JLV	